3 Transmittal 3 — 2023 Premium Summary

Coverage ________ Premium

Corridor Property

Terrorism — Stand Alone Placement

DIC

Railroad Liability
Excess Liability

Auto

Office Property
Workers Compensation
Primary D&O

Excess D&O

Crime

Excess Crime

TOTAL

$1,354,765
$46,000
$352,800
$144,160
$57,690
$297
$8,080
$8,351
$11,218
$4,740
$61,342
$13,500
$2,062,943
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